
LOT 30 WOODBOROUGH PHASE 1.

653-488, 696-86, 910-1269, 910-2

BLANTON JAMES L/BLANTON SARA L
1126 NW SCENIC LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-3S-16-02268-230

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22316.010 1.00/

01/15/2026 TP 2.32 99,000 0 0 99,000

STANDARD
2

462,862
12,877
99,000

574,739
122,019
452,720

HX HB 51,411
401,309
574,739

0

519,196

1552/1182 10/20/2025 WD Q I 01 795,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS CHRISTOPHER 

BLANTON JAMES L

1512/2342 4/19/2024 WD Q I 01 675,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIER MARTHA B REVOCAB

WILLIAMS CHRISTOPHE
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25437 MAINT/ALTR 0 01/19/2007

2026HX Base Yr

1126 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 90
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 3,729 147.7640 165.50 617,150 1990 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 3182

BAS 2,132 100 2,132 264,635

FGR 576 55 317 39,348

FOP 360 30 108 13,406

FSP 210 40 84 10,427

FST 70 55 38 4,717

FUS 1,050 100 1,050 130,331

4,398 3,729 462,862

BAS= W18 FSP= W30 S7 E30 N7$S7 W30 N7 W30 S14 FST=  S7 E10 N7
W10$ E10 S7 FGR=  W10 S24 E24 N24 W14$ E14 S11 E9 S4 FOP= S8
E45 N8 W45$ E45 N36$ PTR=N30 FUS= N26 W45 S26E20 N12 E10 S12
E15$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 45 20 900.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,260

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 90 13 1,170.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,638

3 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 0 0 200.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 1993 1993 3 40 920

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 80.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 360

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 900.00 UT 5.00 5.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 2,700

6 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 0 0 420.00 UT 11.50 11.50 40 1993 1993 3 30 1,449

7 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,750

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,800

12,877

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 99,000.00 99,000.00 99,000


